
THE PINNACLE SCHOOL 
ENTRY LEVEL (PRE-SCHOOL) 

ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC 
SESSION 2024-25 UNDER OPEN / 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

DETAILS OF SEATS 

Sl. No. Particulars 
Total Number of 

Seats 

1. Number of seats available in the School 136 

2. 
25% of seats reserved for EWS / DG / 
Children with Disability category  

34 

3 Management Quota (20% of the total 
seats) 

27 

4 
Seats available under General / Open 
category 

75 

5 Candidates selected on merit 10 

6. 
Candidates having 70 points as per 
Adopted criteria  eligible for draw of lots 

90

7. 
Candidates to be selected through draw 
of lots  

Parents of candidates having 70 points, as per the 
list displayed, are requested to attend the draw 
of lots  in the school premises on Wednesday 
10-01-2024 at 02.30 p.m.

65



THE PINNACLE SCHOOL
D - Block, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110017

Uploading the marks as per point system given to each child 
who has applied for the Pre-School /Nursery admission under 

Open Seats : Session (2024-2025)

S.no. Registration No Student Name Gender Father Name Mother Name Points
1 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0001 Nihit Nagpal Male Mr.Vikas Nagpal Mrs.Priyanka 60

2 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0003 Vaishant Kumar Male Mr.Kalpana Mrs.Bunty Kumar 60

3 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0004 Kinza Arshul Fatma Female Mr.Kamran Ahmad Hadi Mrs.Nigare Husain 40

4 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0005 Unnati Mathur Female Mr.Varun Narain Mathur Mrs.Ambika Mathur 70

5 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0006 Amyra Elahi Female Mr.Hasham Salman Mrs.Sumbul Khan 40

6 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0007 Reyaansh Gupta Male Mr.Akash Gupta Mrs.Sakshi Gupta 60

7 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0008 Abdul Hadi Male Mr.Abdul Hamis Mrs.Madiha Khan 30

8 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0009 Misha Bisht Female Mr.Shrey Bisht Mrs.Megha Bisht 40

9 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0010 Saathvik Mishra Male Mr.Ankit Kumar Mishra Mrs.Suman Mishra 60

10 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0011 Khushvee Singh Female Mr.Rajeev Ratan Singh Mrs.Vasundhara Singh 70

11 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0012 Shaurya Thakur Male Mr.Mayur Mrs.Sabana Ashmi 30

12 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0013 Viraj Gupta Male Mr.Sameep Mrs.Shelja Gupta 50

13 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0014 Sharvil Vishwakarma Male Mr.Rohit Vishwakarma Mrs.Sheeba Sharma 60

14 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0015 Kiyana Female Mr.Ravi Panwar Mrs.Swati Sejwal 70

15 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0016 Hamdaan Zahir Male Mr.mohd Tausif Zahir Mrs.Farha Naaz 50

16 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0017 Advik Girdhar Male Mr.dikshit Girdhar Mrs.Ashima 60

17 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0018 Samaira Pritam Female Mr.rajnish Kumar Pritam Mrs.Vijaya Laxmi 70

18 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0019 Simra Shehbaz Female Mr.Mohd Shehbaz Mrs.Shaista Khan 60

19 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0020 Rudra Chopra Male Mr.Arun Chopra Mrs.Dinkle Chopra 60

20 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0021 Advika Gupta Female Mr.Manish Gupta Mrs.Akansha Gupta 40

21 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0022 Niyati Jain Female Mr.Neeraj Jain Mrs.Priyanka Jain 70

22 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0023 Ariana Suri Female Mr.Jasmine Suri Mrs.Ritu Suri 70

23 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0026 Madhav Mishra Male Mr.Mukund Mishra Mrs.Pushpa Mishra 30

24 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0027 Manraj Singh Male Mr.Tajinder Singh Mrs.Ramanjeet 60

25 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0028 Arnav Kumar Jha Male Mr.Vijay Kumar Jha Mrs.Soni Jha 60

26 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0029 Syeda Aleena Rizwan Female Mr.Mohammad Rizwan Ahmad Mrs.Sana Saif 40

27 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0031 Advik Mishra Male Mr.Vipin Kumar Mishra Mrs.mamta Mishra 60

28 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0032 Advik Male Mr.Raghwendra Kumar Singh Mrs.Rita Kumari 60

29 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0033 Vamika Verma Female Mr.Anil Kumar Verma Mrs.Rajani 90

30 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0034 Gursheen Kaur Female Mr.Amanpreet Singh Mrs.Simranjeet Kaur 70

31 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0035 Zunaira Tabish Female Mr.Md. Iftekhar Tabish Mrs.Shaziya Sultana 40

32 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0036 Darsith Rajendran Male Mr.Rajendran Mrs.Hema Sharmila 40

33 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0037 Ayra Gupta Female Mr.Chander Shekhar Gupta Mrs.Ritu Gupta 60

34 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0038 Madiha Ahmed Female Mr.Farhan Ahmed Mrs.Shadabi Bano 40

35 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0039 Tanmay Katoch Male Mr.Vivek Katoch Mrs.Nitika Sharma 50

36 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0040 Anabia Shah Female Mr.Mubashir Rafiq Shah Mrs.Sadia 40

37 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0042 Tanishka Khandelwal Female Mr.Ankit Khandelwal Mrs.Ruchi Khandelwal 70

38 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0043 Shanvi Gautam Female Mr.Vijay Singh Gautam Mrs.Shalu Gautam 70

39 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0044 Reineshaa Dudeja Female Mr.Ankur Kumar Mrs.Ritika Dudeja 70

40 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0045 Reyaansh Dudeja Male Mr.Ankur Kumar Mrs.Ritika Dudeja 60

41 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0046 Kritika Chhetri Female Mr.Santu Chhetri Mrs.Bineeta Chhetri 90

42 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0047 Daksh Gandotra Male Mr.Vansh Gandotra Mrs.Diksha Gandotra 50



43 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0048 Amayra Mathur Female Mr.Amit Mathur Mrs.Noopur Mathur 70

44 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0049 Advait Gupta Male Mr.Rahul Gupta Mrs.Keerti Gupta 50

45 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0050 Navya Sehgal Female Mr.Chetan Sehgal Mrs.Himaani Sehgal 70

46 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0051 Gauransh Pahal Male Mr.Dinesh Pahal Mrs.Priya 60

47 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0052 Sehrish Alam Female Mr.Mohammad Aftab Alam Mrs.Sumbul Salam 40

48 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0053 Saanvi Rawat Female Mr.Amit Rawat Mrs.Monika Walia 70

49 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0054 Sanskriti Khurana Female Mr.Ankush Khurana Mrs.Prachi Jain Khurana 70

50 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0055 Mayesha Fatma Female Mr.Adil Rasheed Mrs.Nuzhat Fatema 40

51 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0056 Eshal Istaqbal Female Mr.Mohd Istakbal Mrs.Rashida Rafiq 40

52 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0057 Huzaifa Nazir Male Mr.Nazir Anwar Mrs.Rafiya Choudhary 30

53 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0058 Viansh Male Mr.Peeyush Kumar Mrs.Uma Gupta 60

54 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0059 Riddhi Jha Female Mr.Chandan Kumar Jha Mrs.Meenu Kumari Jha 60

55 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0062 Rajvika Chogtu Female Mr.Rajkaran Chogtu Mrs.Ruchika Sharma 70

56 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0063 Jayash Kesharwani Male Mr.Vijay Kumar Mrs.Shalini Kesharwani 50

57 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0064 Marnia Yusufzai Female Mr.Shariq Yusufzai Mrs.Saima Zafar Khan 40

58 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0065 Minha Arbaz Female Mr.Arbaz Ahmad Mrs.Afreen Tabassum 40

59 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0066 Aaryama Thapa Female Mr.Rajesh Thapa Mrs.Priyanka Pun Pun 60

60 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0067 Ameyo Singh Male Mr.Maninder Singh Mrs.Manpreet Kaur 70

61 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0069 Mohd Aahil Zaman Male Mr.Mohd Asad Zaman Mrs.Sameera Akthar 60

62 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0070 Ashmayu Rana Male Mr.Kamal Singh Rana Mrs.Renu Thakur 30

63 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0071 George Kujur Male Mr.Kuldeep Kujur Mrs.Beronica Kujur 60

64 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0072 Amaira Singh Female Mr.Rohit Mrs.Shikha Mehta 70

65 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0073 Joshua Yacoub Zacharia Male Mr.Yacoub Zacharia Kuruvilla Mrs.Meekha Hannah Paul 30

66 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0074 Abdu Subhaan Parray Male Mr.Asif Shafi Parray Mrs.Taraful Ain Rather 30

67 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0075 Kiaann Bhardwaj Male Mr.Sandeep Bhardwaj Mrs.Nishigandha Chitale 60

68 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0076 Samaira Arora Female Mr.Ashish Arora Mrs.Shalu Arora 70

69 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0077 Nirvaan Mohnani Male Mr.Deewank Mohnani Mrs.Ramya Gurnani 60

70 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0078 Rutvi Pandey Female Mr.Rohit Pandey Mrs.Neeta Singh 70

71 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0079 Anaisha Pandey Female Mr.Roshan Kumar Pandey Mrs.Aparna Kumari 70

72 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0080 Mohd Khizar Siddiqui Male Mr.Quamar Alam Siddiqui Mrs.Nausheen Akhlaq 30

73 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0081 Dhwani Verma Female Mr.Anil Verma Mrs.Sunita Dinanath Verma 40

74 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0082 Twissha Sharma Female Mr.Gaurav Sharma Mrs.Jagriti 50

75 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0083 Dishani Verma Female Mr.Anil Verma Mrs.Sunita Dinanath Verma 40

76 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0084 Minal Female Mr.Jeeraj Mrs.Suriya 70

77 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0085 Safa Simab Female Mr.Mohd Simab Mrs.Sadaf Nasir 40

78 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0086 Namami Roy Choudhury Female Mr.Shubhodeep Roy 
Choudhury Mrs.Shivangi Sain 70

79 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0087 Mawrah Khurrum Female Mr.Khurrum Zahoor Mrs.Beenish Mushtaq 40

80 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0088 Pahal Bhasin Female Mr.Deepanshu Bhasin Bhasin Mrs.Charu Bhasin 70

81 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0089 Aamna Masood Female Mr.masood Arshad Mrs.anny Zaara 40

82 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0090 Krishiv Khandelwal Male Mr.ashish Khandelwal Mrs.aanchal Khandelwal 60

83 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0091 Aadvik Chandna Male Mr.anurag Chandna Mrs.garima Chawla 60

84 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0092 Dhruv Singh Male Mr.sudhir Kumar Singh Mrs.neelam Singh 50

85 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0093 Parina Bhasin Female Mr.deepanshu Bhasin Mrs.charu Bhasin 70

86 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0094 Ranveer Singh Bhambra Male Mr.kamaldeep Singh Bhambra Mrs.priya Kaur 60

87 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0095 Gauranshi Goel Female Mr.manish Goel Mrs.chanchal Rani 70

88 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0096 Arham Ullah Khan Male Mr.inam Ullah Khan Mrs.almas Zargham 30

89 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0097 Samriddhi Jain Female Mr.pulkit Jain Mrs.divya Jain 70

90 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0098 Anshuman Mehra Male Mr.sunil Sunil Mrs.anju Bodwal 60

91 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0099 Sharjeel Ali Khan Male Mr.saood Ali Khan Mrs.samreen Raza 50

92 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0100 Musa Al Khalipha Male Mr.mohd Dishad Mrs.mampi 60

93 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0101 Sashwat Banerjee 
Jaganathan Male Mr.dr. Madhan Mohan 

Jaganathan Mrs.sujata Banerjee 60



94 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0102 Mankirat Singh Male Mr.late Tarandeep Singh Mrs.jaspreet Kaur 50

95 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0103 Chahat Bansal Female Mr.naveen Bansal Mrs.swati Goyal 90

96 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0104 Mohd Mustafa Khan Female Mr.mohammed Kashif Khan Mrs.madiha Khan 30

97 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0105 Kaira Saxena Female Mr.karan Saxena Mrs.lokesh Ranjana Saxena 70

98 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0106 Druvam Kapoor Male Mr.siddharth Kapoor Mrs.krishma Seth Kapoor 50

99 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0107 Vedanshi Bablani Female Mr.nakul Bablani Mrs.heena Bablani 70

100 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0108 Advit Choudhary Male Mr.shriohm Choudhary Mrs.purnima Kumari 60

101 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0109 Nirmay Sharma Male Mr.vishwaroop Sharma Mrs.priya Jangid 60

102 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0110 Suhaavi Sethi Female Mr.gagandeep Singh Sethi Mrs.barkha Sethi 70

103 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0111 Devaansh Bagga Male Mr.jugal Bagga Mrs.medha Sharma 30

104 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0112 Hitakshi Singh Female Mr.abhishek Singh Mrs.preeti 70

105 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0113 Hitansh Singh Male Mr.abhishek Singh Mrs.preeti 60

106 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0114 Mohammad Faateh Male Mr.abrar Ahmad Mrs.shaista 30

107 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0115 Viraaj Jain Male Mr.sourav Jain Mrs.sapna Jain 60

108 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0116 Ruhaan Yogesh Kumar Male Mr.yogesh Kumar Mrs.sangita Bhat 60

109 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0117 Kanav Sagar Male Mr.yash Pal Sagar Mrs.pooja Sagar 60

110 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0118 Kanaaya Sagar Female Mr.yash Pal Sagar Mrs.pooja Sagar 70

111 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0119 Shahzain Zuhaib Male Mr.zuhaib Zafar Mrs.munazzah Mashkoor 30

112 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0120 Anousha Ali Zaidi Female Mr.ali Kamal Mrs.rachna Thakur 70

113 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0121 Zainab Hoda Female Mr.mohammad Tanweerul Hoda Mrs.samar Jahan 40

114 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0122 Ariz Saif Male Mr.saif Ur Rahman Mrs.shagufta Rabbani 30

115 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0123 Gariman Male Mr.prashant Mrs.rekha 60

116 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0124 Kaashni Mittal Female Mr.akash Mittal Mrs.shehnaz Mittal 70

117 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0125 Rudrika Sharma Female Mr.hemant Sharma Mrs.yogita Sharma 90

118 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0126 Aradhya Singh Female Mr.gulshan Singh Mrs.pooja 70

119 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0127 Anshvinayak Prabhakar Male Mr.prabhat Kumar Prabhakar Mrs.bibha Kumari 60

120 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0128 Amaira Sherawat Female Mr.yogesh Sherawat Mrs.bhawna Rai 70

121 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0129 Vaanya Taneja Female Mr.pankaj Kumar Taneja Mrs.bharti Taneja 70

122 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0130 Meher Sahni Female Mr.dushyant Sahni Mrs.ritika Gumber 70

123 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0131 Anay Asati Male Mr.rajesh Asati Mrs.megha Asati 50

124 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0132 Norah Grace Singha Female Mr.michael Singha Mrs.jesse Das 90

125 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0133 Prisha Bansal Female Mr.ashish Bansal Mrs.shallu Bansal 70

126 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0135 Ireen Sharma Female Mr.karam Yog Sharma Mrs.ruhi Sharma 60

127 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0136 Yuvaansh Joshi Male Mr.harish Joshi Mrs.akanksha Joshi 50

128 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0137 Keshav Rana Male Mr.dharmender Singh Mrs.manju Kumari 60

129 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0138 Tanaya Kataria Female Mr.bharat Kataria Mrs.pooja Kataria 70

130 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0139 Amayra Dhingra Female Mr.ishwinder Singh Dhingra Mrs.jasmeet Kaur Bhatia 60

131 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0141 Shivaay Jain Male Mr.pradeep Kumar Jain Mrs.suhani Jain 60

132 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0142 Shrida Bansal Female Mr.rahul Bansal Mrs.ayushi Gupta 60

133 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0143 Hrihaan Das Male Mr.chandan Das Mrs.nandita Das 60

134 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0144 Pronika Dey Female Mr.pradip De Mrs.bithi Dey 70

135 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0145 Aabhas Kataria Male Mr.gautam Kataria Mrs.damini Kataria 70

136 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0146 Athreya Kollegal Male Mr.vallabh Kollegal Mrs.divya Swami 60

137 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0147 Arpit Toppo Male Mr.rimish Toppo Mrs.magdali Kujur 60

138 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0148 Abra Sartaj Female Mr.mohd Sartaj Mrs.samreen 60

139 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0149 Syed Mohd Izaan Jafri Male Mr.syed Mohd Yesrib Mrs.sayma Kazmi 30

140 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0151 Anusha Sah Female Mr.pramod Kumar Shah Mrs.varsha Kumari 70

141 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0152 Noman Ahmad Siddiqui Male Mr.nazrul Islam Mrs.kahkashan Bano Karim 30

142 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0153 Aditya Male Mr.amit Kumar Mrs.deepika 30

143 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0155 Mohd Izan Male Mr.mohd Navi Mrs.gazala Tabassum 30

144 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0157 Bisma Jamal Female Mr.ashraf Jamal Mrs.sayema Shaheen 60

145 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0158 Dhyom Sharma Male Mr.aakash Vishwakarma Mrs.sakshi Sharma 60



146 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0159 Gurmehar Singh Male Mr.guneet Singh Chatwal Mrs.nikita Kaur 50

147 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0160 Takshpreet Singh Male Mr.harpreet Singh Mrs.sarika Kohli 50

148 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0162 Rudraansh Malik Male Mr.pankaj Malik Mrs.ranjana Malik 50

149 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0163 Mohammed Umar Male Mr.nazim Ali Mrs.asna Parveen 30

150 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0164 Sachkirat Singh Male Mr.harjinder Singh Mrs.shivani Rani 60

151 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0165 Tooishini Roy Chowdhary Female Mr.manash Chowdhury Mrs.anushka Parmanik 70

152 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0166 Ekam Singh Male Mr.manpreet Singh Mrs.jaya Kumari 60

153 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0167 Tarini Baswal Female Mr.rajkumar Mrs.namita Kirar 70

154 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0168 Kiaansh Gandhi Male Mr.manik Gandhi Mrs.disha Ahuja Gandhi 50

155 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0169 Ivaan Das Gupta Male Mr.sanjay Das Gupta Mrs.anamika Das Gupta 60

156 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0170 Udhvansh Male Mr.kamalkant Mrs.divya Rani 50

157 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0171 Avyaan Singh Male Mr.vivek Kumar Singh Mrs.deepika Dudeja 60

158 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0172 Sachkirat Singh Male Mr.kulmeet Singh Mrs.pavneet Kaur 60

159 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0173 Aveer Singh Bhatia Male Mr.gurpreet Singh Bhatia Mrs.gurmeen Kaur 60

160 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0174 Mohd Zohaan Khan Male Mr.mohd Mukarram Khan Mrs.mukeem Fatima 50

161 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0176 Aadya Saxena Female Mr.late Shri Mayank Saxena Mrs.ms Tanu Srivastava 70

162 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0177 Idris Hussain Khan Male Mr.faraz Hussain Khan Mrs.nida Firdaus 30

163 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0180 Mohammed Hamza Ansari Male Mr.mohammed Shahab Ansari Mrs.iram Ansari 30

164 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0181 Kyrah Narang Female Mr.anshul Narang Mrs.meghna Narang 60

165 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0182 Saanvika Dey Female Mr.ashim Kumar Dey Mrs.mousumi Dutta 70

166 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0183 Shinjini Majumdar Female Mr.sabyasachi Majumdar Mrs.amrita Shaw 70

167 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0184 Tanishk Jain Male Mr.mohit Jain Mrs.kirti Jain 60

168 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0185 Arham Khalid Male Mr.dr Khalid Raza Mrs.farhat Meraj 30

169 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0186 Lavanya Kamboj Female Mr.yashu Kamboj Mrs.damini Kamboj 40

170 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0187 Aaryan Gera Male Mr.vishal Gera Mrs.ruchi Arora 60

171 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0188 Florica Michael Female Mr.raja Michael Mrs.chahat Michael 60

172 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0189 Kaavya Aggarwal Female Mr.jatin Aggarwal Mrs.shikha Goel 40

173 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0190 Kush Aggarwal Male Mr.jatin Aggarwal Mrs.shikha Goel 30

174 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0191 Tishya Sharma Female Mr.harshit Mrs.gunjan 70

175 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0192 Khushmeet Sethi Male Mr.sameer Sethi Mrs.deepa Sethi 60

176 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0193 Jiana Female Mr.sandeep Kumar Mrs.kalpna 70

177 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0194 Shivansh Tiwari Male Mr.shiv Bhushan Tiwari Mrs.nitoo Tiwari 60

178 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0195 Viraj Sherawat Male Mr.pravesh Sherawat Mrs.minakshi 80

179 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0196 Shreeyansh Kumar Male Mr.dharmendra Kumar Kumar Mrs.sanju Singh 60

180 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0197 Avyaan Anand Female Mr.romit Anand Mrs.cheshta Sharma 70

181 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0198 Krish Swami Male Mr.nikhil Swami Mrs.kruthika Shankar 60

182 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0199 Tvasti Sah Female Mr.anup Kumar Sah Mrs.neha Sah 70

183 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0200 Aamina Fahad Female Mr.mohd Fahad Mrs.mashkoor Fatma 60

184 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0201 Anvika Raj Female Mr.anish Kumar Mrs.pallavi Rajhans 60

185 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0202 Meghank Jain Male Mr.mayank Jain Mrs.meghna Jain 60

186 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0204 Prajukti Behuria Female Mr.sitanshu Behuria Mrs.rasmiprava Samal 90

187 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0205 Rumaan Siddiqui Male Mr.tahir Ashraf Siddiqui Mrs.zeenat Parveen 60

188 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0206 Aina Fatima Female Mr.mohd Talha Mrs.afsha Qaiser 40

189 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0207 Kavish Singh Male Mr.rohan Kumar Mrs.chinki Singh 60

190 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0208 Jeyaline Gouda Female Mr.dr. Jitendra Gouda Mrs.preeti Gond 70

191 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0209 Huda Kamil Female Mr.kamil Sagher Mrs.samia Kamil 60

192 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0210 Devyani Singh Female Mr.sandeep Singh Mrs.neelanjali 70

193 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0211 Saaz Ahuja Female Mr.anshul Ahuja Mrs.shikha Narula 70

194 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0212 Imad Akhtar Shamsi Male Mr.momin Ilahi Shamsi Mrs.safiya Mansoor 30

195 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0213 Ruaa Khalique Zain Female Mr.salahuddin Mrs.asma Jan 40

196 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0214 Mirza Raad Zain Male Mr.salahuddin Mrs.asma Jan 30



197 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0215 Mohd Zavian Khan Male Mr.mohd Wasique Mustafa Mrs.zurisha Khan 30

198 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0216 Anaya Shahwez Female Mr.mohd Shahwez Mrs.shadma Aslam 40

199 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0217 Mohammad Ibrahim Khan Male Mr.mohammad Ikhlaq Khan Mrs.simmy Khan 30

200 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0218 Pehal Sachdeva Female Mr.rahul Sachdeva Mrs.rupali Sachdeva 70

201 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0219 Hussain Ahmed Abbasi Male Mr.farhan Ahmed Abbasi Mrs.sana Liaquat 30

202 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0220 Tejas Malik Male Mr.saurabh Malik Mrs.money Malik 60

203 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0221 Mehransh Singh Male Mr.gurpreet Singh Mrs.inder Mohan Kaur 50

204 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0222 Ali Khan Male Mr.shah Azam Khan Mrs.anam Khan 30

205 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0223 Mehar Mehta Female Mr.rahul Mehta Mrs.aastha Mehta 70

206 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0224 Kiaan Agarwal Male Mr.lokesh Agarwal Mrs.dixha Goyal 50

207 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0225 Kamakshi Rawat Female Mr.amit Rawat Mrs.poonam Rawat 60

208 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0226 Avishka Sharma Female Mr.amit Sharma Mrs.deepanjali Sharma 70

209 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0227 Haniya Zehra Female Mr.mohd Bilal Mrs.yasmin Fatim 40

210 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0228 Rumaisa Tauhid Female Mr.sadafut Tauhid Mrs.naila Sadaf 40

211 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0229 Aiza Ali Female Mr.ali Sagheer Mrs.aliza Waseem 40

212 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0230 Lakshay Male Mr.sachin Mrs.preeti 60

213 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0231 Ayaansh Singh Male Mr.ratnakar Singh Mrs.garvita Singh 60

214 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0233 Vamika Kohli Female Mr.ravi Kumar Mrs.chetna Choudhary 70

215 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0234 Avyukt Thukral Male Mr.jitin Thukral Mrs.chanchal Nath 60

216 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0235 Kael Haobam Male Mr.sonamani Haobam Mrs.moirangthem Minky 60

217 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0236 Aamira Rashid Female Mr.mohd Rashid Mrs.shoukat Ara 70

218 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0237 Vedanshi Budhwar Female Mr.nikhil Budhwar Mrs.isha Budhwar 70

219 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0238 Mishka Bansal Female Mr.harshit Bansal Mrs.anjali Bansal 70

220 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0239 Pranshi Sharma Female Mr.pawan Sharma Mrs.bhasha Sharma 60

221 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0240 Anvit Chauhan Male Mr.amrit Lal Chauhan Mrs.bhuvneshwari 60

222 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0241 Maisha Bhanwarayat Female Mr.ashu Kumar Meena Mrs.santosh Kumari 70

223 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0242 Vihaan Reddy Chalamalla Male Mr.vamsi Krishna Chalamalla Mrs.swathi Kiran Katta 50

224 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0243 Tisha Arora Female Mr.anoop Arora Mrs.divya Arora 70

225 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0245 Kalkin Dagar Male Mr.rajan Dagar Mrs.anuradha Panwar 30

226 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0246 Aradhya Female Mr.sumit Kumar Mrs.jyoti 70

227 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0247 Chaitra Aketi Female Mr.venkata Sesha Praneeth 
Aketi Mrs.sushma Santapuri 70

228 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0248 Mohammad Hasan Khan Male Mr.mohd Aarif Khan Mrs.aafreen Naz 30

229 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0249 Samaira Kaur Hitkari Female Mr.harpreet Singh Hitkari Mrs.bakshish Kaur Hitkari 60

230 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0250 Kiyash Male Mr.mohit Vats Mrs.jyoti Vats 60

231 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0251 Mohammad Yusuf Male Mr.mohd Hashim Mrs.pakiza Hashim 50

232 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0252 Ojasi Singh Female Mr.abhijeet Kumar Mrs.priyanka Singh 40

233 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0253 Karvi Joshi Female Mr.kapil Joshi Mrs.upasana Nautiyal 60

234 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0254 Shazaruddin Khan Male Mr.salauddin Khan Mrs.sabila Begam 30

235 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0255 Samaira Yamin Female Mr.omar Farooq Abdullah Mrs.sabnam Mostari 70

236 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0256 Advit Kapoor Male Mr.ankur Kapoor Mrs.lovita Mehta 50

237 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0257 Aanya Roy Female Mr.sayanhya Roy Mrs.tanushree Mallik 70

238 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0258 Zohan Sharif Male Mr.mohammad Zafaryab Mrs.zoya Mannan 30

239 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0259 Vishrut Sharma Male Mr.asheesh Sharma Mrs.deepti Bhargava 60

240 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0260 Anabia Rehman Female Mr.jameelur Rehman Mrs.reshma Jahan 40

241 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0261 Atharva Sinha Male Mr.amit Sinha Mrs.namita Sinha 30

242 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0262 Shreyansh Garg Male Mr.jatin Gupta Mrs.jyoti Kansal 60

243 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0263 Pradyumn Male Mr.sushil Kumar Mrs.richa Chauhan 60

244 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0264 Priyanshu Meena Male Mr.manraj Meena Mrs.asha Meena 60

245 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0265 Alizeh Khan Female Mr.zuheb Khan Mrs.shafia Firdaus 60

246 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0266 Hazel Guwalani Female Mr.deepak Guwalani Mrs.varsha Chandnani 70

247 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0267 Hanvika Female Mr.lalit Bidhuri Mrs.madhubala 40



248 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0268 Krishiv Gupta Male Mr.rishabh Gupta Mrs.anjum Singhal 60

249 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0269 Mikail Ahmed Male Mr.irfan Alam Mrs.umme Nida Malik 30

250 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0270 Jessica Sharma Female Mr.harshad Sharma Mrs.manisha Mehra 70

251 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0271 Huzaifa Zishaan Olayee Male Mr.zishaan Iskandari Mrs.sayema Mubin 30

252 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0272 Vedansh Male Mr.rahul Kumar Mrs.madhvi Vijayi 50

253 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0273 Adhya Garg Female Mr.manuj Garg Mrs.chetali Garg 70

254 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0274 Irbaaz Parwez Khan Male Mr.parvej Ahmed Mrs.aliya Sultana 30

255 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0275 Anvi Tiwari Female Mr.bijender Tiwari Mrs.anjali 70

256 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0277 Filza Adil Female Mr.mohd Adil Saifi Mrs.sadaf Siraj 40

257 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0278 Hayrah Khanam Female Mr.mohammad Shahzeb Khan Mrs.yasmin Khanam 40

258 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0279 Kannan Dhall Male Mr.sahil Dhall Mrs.ira Gupta 60

259 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0280 Muhammad Ibrahim Male Mr.chand Babu Mrs.sabiha Khatoon 60

260 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0281 Shivaay Singh Male Mr.amit Kumar Mrs.pallavi Singh 60

161 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0282 Anabia Shoeb Female Mr.shoeb Mohammed Mrs.sumbul Khalid 60

262 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0283 Mohammad Saad Male Mr.mohammad Irshad Alam Mrs.nazma Khatoon 30

263 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0284 Shazmah Noor Female Mr.ghulam Mustafa Mrs.nikhat Parveen 40

264 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0285 Arnav Kumar Male Mr.amarjit Kumar Mrs.anita Kumari 60

265 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0286 Muhammad Sami Shadab Male Mr.shadab Noor Mrs.arshi Siddique 30

266 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0287 Medant Sharma Male Mr.harsh Vardhan Mrs.kajal Sharma 60

267 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0288 Darshit Kumar Male Mr.deepak Kumar Mrs.sashibala Gupta 50

268 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0289 Eisa Ahmed Male Mr.sayyed Akram Ahmad Mrs.sana Ahmed 30

269 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0291 Muhammad Ibraheem Male Mr.mohsin Ali Khan Mrs.rabia Hamid 30

270 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0292 Arpit Kumar Male Mr.Anand Kumar Gupta Mrs.puja Kumari 60

271 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0294 Jainisa Jain Female Mr.chanchal Jain Mrs.priya Jain 70

272 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0295 Sashvina Chaturvedi Female Mr.mudit Chaturvedi Mrs.shweta Chaturvedi 40

273 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0298 Vanshika Mann Female Mr.naveen Mann Mrs.manisha Sindhu 70

274 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0299 Arsh Mittal Male Mr.ishan Mittal Mrs.harshita Agarwal 30

275 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0300 Alisha Faisal Female Mr.faisal Yaseen Mrs.nida Yaseen 40

276 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0301 Parth Chitkara Male Mr.akshay Chitkara Mrs.Anshali Manchanda 60

277 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0302 Vihaan Monga Male Mr.varun Monga Mrs.madhu Soni 50

278 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0303 Khizar Baqai Male Mr.hakeem Mohd. Khubaib 
Baqai Mrs.ayesha Baqai 30

279 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0304 Vardaan Mishra Male Mr.sachin Mishra Mrs.bharti Mishra 60

280 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0307 Sharav Chaudhary Male Mr.sanjay Singh Mrs.sweta Singh 50

281 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0308 Ivaan Chawla Male Mr.kushagra Chawla Mrs.sonam Bajaj 60

282 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0309 Advait Gupta Male Mr.kapil Kumar Mrs.shilpi Gupta 50

283 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0310 Avanya Agarwal Female Mr.deepak Agarwal Mrs.komal Prakash 70

284 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0311 Raghav Rakheja Male Mr.amit Kumar Mrs.richa Wadhwa 60

285 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0313 Amal Ahmad Female Mr.kafil Ahmad Mrs.nazish Iqbal 60

286 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0315 Manvik Bhardwaj Male Mr.mannu Mrs.shivani Bhardwaj 60

287 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0316 Meher Khurana Female Mr.jitender Khurana Mrs.parul Khurana 70

288 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0318 Inaya Gupta Female Mr.sanjiv Gupta Mrs.aparna Jain 60

289 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0319 Mohd Nayel Khan Male Mr.mohd Anas Khan Mrs.farheen Mirza 30

290 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0321 Mohammad Safwan 
Abdullah Male Mr.abdullah Nisar Siddiqui Mrs.najla Al Rabia 30

291 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0322 Jishant Chhabra Male Mr.lalit Chhabra Mrs.jyoti Bala 60

292 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0323 Rudransh Mishra Male Mr.niranjan Kumar Mrs.monika Bhattacharya 60

293 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0324 Lavikaa Adhikari Female Mr.sanjay Adhikari Mrs.tanuja Adhikari 70

294 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0325 Sehaj Kaur Female Mr.manmit Singh Mrs.gurvinder Kaur 70

295 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0326 Hardik Jain Male Mr.chandra Sekhar Jain Mrs.puja Jain 30

296 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0327 Ivaan Mehta Male Mr.phalit Mehta Mrs.era Mahajan 60

297 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0328 Mehmed Ali Kidwai Male Mr.anas Kidwai Mrs.faizah Akmal 30

298 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0329 Anaisha Aarya Female Mr.amit Anurag Mrs.neha Kumari 70



299 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0331 Shivanya Chauhan Female Mr.vinay Chauhan Mrs.tanya Kocher 70

300 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0332 Prishaa Thakwani Female Mr.rohit Thakwani Mrs.manisha Pitambar 
Nagpal 70

301 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0333 Meharjot Singh Male Mr.parampreet Singh Mrs.jaspreet Kaur 60

302 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0334 Sarnik Gupta Male Mr.rohit Gupta Mrs.ranu Gupta 60

303 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0335 Mohammad Arbab Khan Male Mr.zeeshan Ali Mrs.khushboo 30

304 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0336 Ayansh Sharma Male Mr.Anmol Sharma Mrs.shrishti Pandey 30

305 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0337 Reyansh Tiwari Male Mr.ravi Kant Tiwari Mrs.shishta Tiwari 60

306 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0338 Manav Fogat Male Mr.vinod Kumar Mrs.geeta Devi 60

307 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0339 Divyansh Advani Male Mr.manoj Kumar Advani Mrs.ruchika Advani 60

308 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0340 Kairav Kumar Male Mr.amit Kumar Mrs.sneha 60

309 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0341 Namaira Wali Sheikh Female Mr.waliullah Sheikh Mrs.nikhat Naseer 70

310 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0343 Zakariya Zahid Rehman Male Mr.zia Ur Rehman Mrs.mahenaz Khan 30

311 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0344 Mohammad Abaan Akhtar Male Mr.umar Akhtar Mrs.areeba N/A Zubair 30

312 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0345 Zayn Khan Male Mr.saleem Khan Mrs.shaista Kanwar 60

313 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0346 Anvisha Gangwar Female Mr.nilabh Gangwar Mrs.neha Verma 40

314 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0348 Avyaan Chandna Male Mr.madhur Chandna Mrs.ripika Chandna 50

315 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0349 Ammara Arshad Siddiqui Female Mr.mohd Arshad Siddiqui Mrs.sadiya Andleeb 70

316 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0351 Aviraj Singh Male Mr.davinder Singh Mrs.kuljit Kaur 80

317 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0352 Syed Mohammad Naqvi Male Mr.umair Naqvi Mrs.iqra Haroon 50

318 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0353 Hania Qadri Female Mr.syed Tamim Ahmad Qadri Mrs.huma Usmani 40

319 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0354 Humaima Mirza Female Mr.mohd Asim Mirza Mrs.nazia Khan 40

320 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0355 Shivanya Khatri Female Mr.prabhat Khatri Mrs.rachna Pant Khatri 70

321 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0356 Kavyansh Sadh Male Mr.hitesh Sadh Mrs.nidhi Sadh 60

322 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0357 Mahira Saifi Female Mr.dr. Mohammad Jamshed Mrs.roshan Jehan 70

323 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0358 Hairith Seth Male Mr.mohan Seth Mrs.sarbjeet Kaur 70

324 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0359 Arya Anand Female Mr.mihir Kumar Mrs.reshmi Jha 90

325 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0362 Aarya Pandey Female Mr.sudhanshu Pandey Mrs.priyanka Pandey 70

326 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0363 Hridyansh Bhardwaj Male Mr.tarun Bhardwaj Mrs.kavita 60

327 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0364 Mohammad Hamza Male Mr.mohammad Ajmal Mrs.nigar Anjum 30

328 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0366 Ayush Male Mr.raju Anuragi Mrs.gudiya 60

329 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0368 Maira Fatimah Female Mr.khwaja Ahmad Ali Mrs.samreen Fatma 40

330 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0369 Nitya Sharma Female Mr.akash Sharma Mrs.prachi Sharma 70

331 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0371 Siddharth Gupta Male Mr.hariom Kumar Gupta Mrs.puja Kumari 60

332 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0372 Hoorain Saad Female Mr.saad Rizwan Mrs.mubashshira Raiz 40

333 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0373 Urwa Arbaaz Hussain Female Mr.arbaaz Hussain Mrs.tanzeem Khan 40

334 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0374 Rudransh Sharma Male Mr.sumit Sharma Mrs.neyharika Sharma 60

335 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0375 Devanshi Bhasin Female Mr.mayank Bhasin Mrs.luvkhushi Mehra 70

336 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0376 Nachiket Singh Male Mr.kumar Shardool Singh Mrs.pooja Singh 30

337 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0377 Nihansh Basoya Male Mr.shashank Basoya Mrs.alka Basoya 80

338 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0378 Prameya Mishra Male Mr.shambhu Nath Mishra Mrs.arpita Tripathi 50

339 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0379 Aariz Tabrez Male Mr.tabrez Jalal Mrs.saher 50

340 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0381 Aidan Alam Male Mr.danish Alam Mrs.sadiya Shakeel 30

341 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0383 Vaanya Goswami Female Mr.jagdish Goswami Mrs.himani Goswami 70

342 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0384 Ayesha Aamir Female Mr.mohd. Aamir Mazhar Mrs.neha Naz 40

343 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0386 Bhoomi Mann Female Mr.na Mrs.heena Chowdhary 60

344 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0387 Taanish Vanjani Male Mr.lokesh Vanjani Mrs.tanu Vanjani 60

345 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0388 Tejas Verma Male Mr.naren Verma Mrs.neha Verma 60

346 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0389 Godavari Basista Female Mr.rajesh Basista Mrs.arti Kumari 40

347 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0390 Syed Alman Hasan Nizami Male Mr.syed Altamash Nizami Mrs.fozia Nizami 50

348 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0392 Gaurav Masand MALE Mr.Amit Masand 60



349 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0393 Aiman Kamran Female Mr.Kamran Yahya Mrs.Afiya Arif 40
350 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0394 Vaibaabh Rakshit Male Mr.Nikhil Rakshit Mrs.Pinkey 60
351 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0395 Avyaan Das Male Mr.Krishna Mohan Lal Das Mrs.Jyoti Kumari 60
352 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0396 Jaitegh Singh Male Mr.Manvinder Singh Mrs.Rumya Kaur 60
353 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0397 Saanvi Sejwal Female Mr.Mahesh Sejwal Mrs.Komal Panwar 70
354 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0398 Ayesha Khan Female Mr.Mohd Khalid Mrs.Shagufta Anjum 40
355 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0399 Gurmehar Kaur Female Mr.Sandeep Singh Mrs.Jasleen Kaur 60
356 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0400 Muhammad Ibrahim Male Mr.Anwer Kamal Mrs.Fozia Tabassum 50



S.no. Registration No Student Name Gender Father Name Mother Name Points
1 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0005 Unnati Mathur Female Mr.Varun Narain Mathur Mrs.Ambika Mathur 70

2 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0011 Khushvee Singh Female Mr.Rajeev Ratan Singh Mrs.Vasundhara Singh 70

3 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0015 Kiyana Female Mr.Ravi Panwar Mrs.Swati Sejwal 70

4 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0018 Samaira Pritam Female Mr.rajnish Kumar Pritam Mrs.Vijaya Laxmi 70

5 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0022 Niyati Jain Female Mr.Neeraj Jain Mrs.Priyanka Jain 70

6 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0023 Ariana Suri Female Mr.Jasmine Suri Mrs.Ritu Suri 70

7 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0034 Gursheen Kaur Female Mr.Amanpreet Singh Mrs.Simranjeet Kaur 70

8 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0042 Tanishka Khandelwal Female Mr.Ankit Khandelwal Mrs.Ruchi Khandelwal 70

9 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0043 Shanvi Gautam Female Mr.Vijay Singh Gautam Mrs.Shalu Gautam 70

10 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0044 Reineshaa Dudeja Female Mr.Ankur Kumar Mrs.Ritika Dudeja 70

11 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0048 Amayra Mathur Female Mr.Amit Mathur Mrs.Noopur Mathur 70

12 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0050 Navya Sehgal Female Mr.Chetan Sehgal Mrs.Himaani Sehgal 70

13 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0053 Saanvi Rawat Female Mr.Amit Rawat Mrs.Monika Walia 70

14 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0054 Sanskriti Khurana Female Mr.Ankush Khurana Mrs.Prachi Jain Khurana 70

15 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0062 Rajvika Chogtu Female Mr.Rajkaran Chogtu Mrs.Ruchika Sharma 70

16 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0067 Ameyo Singh Male Mr.Maninder Singh Mrs.Manpreet Kaur 70

17 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0072 Amaira Singh Female Mr.Rohit Mrs.Shikha Mehta 70

18 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0076 Samaira Arora Female Mr.Ashish Arora Mrs.Shalu Arora 70

19 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0078 Rutvi Pandey Female Mr.Rohit Pandey Mrs.Neeta Singh 70

20 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0079 Anaisha Pandey Female Mr.Roshan Kumar Pandey Mrs.Aparna Kumari 70

21 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0084 Minal Female Mr.Jeeraj Mrs.Suriya 70

22 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0086 Namami Roy Choudhury Female Mr.Shubhodeep Roy 
Choudhury

Mrs.Shivangi Sain 70

23 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0088 Pahal Bhasin Female Mr.Deepanshu Bhasin Bhasin Mrs.Charu Bhasin 70

24 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0093 Parina Bhasin Female Mr.deepanshu Bhasin Mrs.charu Bhasin 70

25 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0095 Gauranshi Goel Female Mr.manish Goel Mrs.chanchal Rani 70

26 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0097 Samriddhi Jain Female Mr.pulkit Jain Mrs.divya Jain 70

27 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0105 Kaira Saxena Female Mr.karan Saxena Mrs.lokesh Ranjana 
Saxena

70

28 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0107 Vedanshi Bablani Female Mr.nakul Bablani Mrs.heena Bablani 70

29 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0110 Suhaavi Sethi Female Mr.gagandeep Singh Sethi Mrs.barkha Sethi 70

30 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0112 Hitakshi Singh Female Mr.abhishek Singh Mrs.preeti 70

31 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0118 Kanaaya Sagar Female Mr.yash Pal Sagar Mrs.pooja Sagar 70

32 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0120 Anousha Ali Zaidi Female Mr.ali Kamal Mrs.rachna Thakur 70

33 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0124 Kaashni Mittal Female Mr.akash Mittal Mrs.shehnaz Mittal 70

34 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0126 Aradhya Singh Female Mr.gulshan Singh Mrs.pooja 70

35 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0128 Amaira Sherawat Female Mr.yogesh Sherawat Mrs.bhawna Rai 70

36 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0129 Vaanya Taneja Female Mr.pankaj Kumar Taneja Mrs.bharti Taneja 70

37 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0130 Meher Sahni Female Mr.dushyant Sahni Mrs.ritika Gumber 70

38 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0133 Prisha Bansal Female Mr.ashish Bansal Mrs.shallu Bansal 70

39 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0138 Tanaya Kataria Female Mr.bharat Kataria Mrs.pooja Kataria 70

40 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0144 Pronika Dey Female Mr.pradip De Mrs.bithi Dey 70

41 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0145 Aabhas Kataria Male Mr.gautam Kataria Mrs.damini Kataria 70

42 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0151 Anusha Sah Female Mr.pramod Kumar Shah Mrs.varsha Kumari 70

43 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0165 Tooishini Roy Chowdhary Female Mr.manash Chowdhury Mrs.anushka Parmanik 70
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44 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0167 Tarini Baswal Female Mr.rajkumar Mrs.namita Kirar 70

45 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0176 Aadya Saxena Female Mr.late Mayank Saxena Mrs.Tanu Srivastava 70

46 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0182 Saanvika Dey Female Mr.ashim Kumar Dey Mrs.mousumi Dutta 70

47 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0183 Shinjini Majumdar Female Mr.sabyasachi Majumdar Mrs.amrita Shaw 70

48 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0191 Tishya Sharma Female Mr.harshit Mrs.gunjan 70

49 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0193 Jiana Female Mr.sandeep Kumar Mrs.kalpna 70

50 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0197 Avyaan Anand Female Mr.romit Anand Mrs.cheshta Sharma 70

51 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0199 Tvasti Sah Female Mr.anup Kumar Sah Mrs.neha Sah 70

52 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0208 Jeyaline Gouda Female Mr.dr. Jitendra Gouda Mrs.preeti Gond 70

53 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0210 Devyani Singh Female Mr.sandeep Singh Mrs.neelanjali 70

54 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0211 Saaz Ahuja Female Mr.anshul Ahuja Mrs.shikha Narula 70

55 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0218 Pehal Sachdeva Female Mr.rahul Sachdeva Mrs.rupali Sachdeva 70

56 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0223 Mehar Mehta Female Mr.rahul Mehta Mrs.aastha Mehta 70

57 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0226 Avishka Sharma Female Mr.amit Sharma Mrs.deepanjali Sharma 70

58 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0233 Vamika Kohli Female Mr.ravi Kumar Mrs.chetna Choudhary 70

59 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0236 Aamira Rashid Female Mr.mohd Rashid Mrs.shoukat Ara 70

60 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0237 Vedanshi Budhwar Female Mr.nikhil Budhwar Mrs.isha Budhwar 70

61 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0238 Mishka Bansal Female Mr.harshit Bansal Mrs.anjali Bansal 70

62 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0241 Maisha Bhanwarayat Female Mr.ashu Kumar Meena Mrs.santosh Kumari 70

63 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0243 Tisha Arora Female Mr.anoop Arora Mrs.divya Arora 70

64 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0246 Aradhya Female Mr.sumit Kumar Mrs.jyoti 70

65 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0247 Chaitra Aketi Female Mr.venkata Sesha Praneeth 
Aketi

Mrs.sushma Santapuri 70

66 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0255 Samaira Yamin Female Mr.omar Farooq Abdullah Mrs.sabnam Mostari 70

67 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0257 Aanya Roy Female Mr.sayanhya Roy Mrs.tanushree Mallik 70

68 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0266 Hazel Guwalani Female Mr.deepak Guwalani Mrs.varsha Chandnani 70

69 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0270 Jessica Sharma Female Mr.harshad Sharma Mrs.manisha Mehra 70

70 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0273 Adhya Garg Female Mr.manuj Garg Mrs.chetali Garg 70

71 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0275 Anvi Tiwari Female Mr.bijender Tiwari Mrs.anjali 70

72 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0294 Jainisa Jain Female Mr.chanchal Jain Mrs.priya Jain 70

73 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0298 Vanshika Mann Female Mr.naveen Mann Mrs.manisha Sindhu 70

74 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0310 Avanya Agarwal Female Mr.deepak Agarwal Mrs.komal Prakash 70

75 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0316 Meher Khurana Female Mr.jitender Khurana Mrs.parul Khurana 70

76 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0324 Lavikaa Adhikari Female Mr.sanjay Adhikari Mrs.tanuja Adhikari 70

77 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0325 Sehaj Kaur Female Mr.manmit Singh Mrs.gurvinder Kaur 70

78 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0329 Anaisha Aarya Female Mr.amit Anurag Mrs.neha Kumari 70

79 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0331 Shivanya Chauhan Female Mr.vinay Chauhan Mrs.tanya Kocher 70

80 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0332 Prishaa Thakwani Female Mr.rohit Thakwani Mrs.manisha Pitambar 70

81 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0341 Namaira Wali Sheikh Female Mr.waliullah Sheikh Mrs.nikhat Naseer 70

82 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0349 Ammara Arshad Siddiqui Female Mr.mohd Arshad Siddiqui Mrs.sadiya Andleeb 70

83 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0355 Shivanya Khatri Female Mr.prabhat Khatri Mrs.rachna Pant Khatri 70

84 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0357 Mahira Saifi Female Mr.dr. Mohammad Jamshed Mrs.roshan Jehan 70

85 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0358 Hairith Seth Male Mr.mohan Seth Mrs.sarbjeet Kaur 70

86 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0362 Aarya Pandey Female Mr.sudhanshu Pandey Mrs.priyanka Pandey 70

87 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0369 Nitya Sharma Female Mr.akash Sharma Mrs.prachi Sharma 70

88 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0375 Devanshi Bhasin Female Mr.mayank Bhasin Mrs.luvkhushi Mehra 70

89 Tps/Adm/2024-25/0383 Vaanya Goswami Female Mr.jagdish Goswami Mrs.himani Goswami 70

90 TPS/Adm/2024-25/0397 Saanvi Sejwal Female Mr.Mahesh Sejwal Mrs.Komal Panwar 70
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